MC33463
Variable Frequency
Micropower DC-to-DC
Converter
The MC33463 series are micropower step-up switching voltage
regulators, specifically designed for handheld and laptop applications,
to provide regulated output voltages using a minimum of external
parts. A wide choice of output voltages are available. These devices

MC33463
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Output
Voltage Type
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping
MC33463H-30KT1 3.0
Int.
SwitchMC33463H-33KT1 3.3
MC33463H-50KT1 5.0
TA = -30° to +80°C SOT-89 1000 Tape & Reel
MC33463H-30LT1 3.0
Ext.
MC33463H-33LT1 3.3 Switch
DriveMC33463H-50LT1 5.0
Other voltages from 2.5 V to 7.5 V, in 0.1 V increments are available. Consult factory for information.
1413